
12th EUROPEAN TEAMGYM CHAMPIONSHIPS
Team Gym

Qualification
Mixed Group

JUNIORS

All-Around Results

Rank  Name NOC
Code Total

       C                  D                 E

     Pen.            Total

Floor Tumble Trampet

       C                  D                 E

     Pen.            Total

       C                  D                 E

     Pen.            Total

SJ

Q1 53.400DENMARK
8.150

19.6000.000
8.000

0.000 17.600
7.600 7.100 7.200

0.000 16.200
4.000 7.450 2.000 1.900

DEN 0.000

Q2 52.300SWEDEN
7.550

19.0000.000
6.750

0.000 15.750
7.100 7.300 8.250

0.000 17.550
4.000 7.450 1.900 2.000

SWE 0.000

Q3 48.900GREAT BRITAIN
6.050

15.9500.000
7.750

0.000 16.850
7.250 6.100 8.000

0.000 16.100
4.000 5.900 1.850 2.000

GBR 0.000

Q4 48.150ISLAND
5.250

16.3000.000
7.000

0.000 15.900
6.900 6.800 7.150

0.000 15.950
4.000 7.050 2.000 2.000

ISL 0.000

Q5 47.150NORWAY
5.750

15.6000.000
6.600

0.000 15.600
7.000 6.600 7.400

0.000 15.950
3.750 6.100 2.000 1.950

NOR 0.000

Q6 46.800NETHERLANDS
5.350

14.5500.000
7.200

0.000 16.200
7.000 6.200 7.850

0.000 16.050
4.000 5.200 2.000 2.000

NED 0.000

7 44.600ITALY
6.450

16.0000.000
6.400

0.000 14.900
6.700 5.800 6.300

0.000 13.700
4.000 5.550 1.800 1.600

ITA 0.000

8 42.750PORTUGAL
5.700

15.5000.000
7.050

0.000 14.350
5.300 3.800 7.100

0.000 12.900
3.750 6.050 2.000 2.000

POR 0.000

9 35.900GERMANY
3.750

12.9000.000
6.000

0.000 12.750
4.750 4.000 4.750

0.000 10.250
4.000 5.150 2.000 1.500

GER 0.000

10 32.550AZERBAIJAN
4.750

10.4500.000
2.600

0.000 9.400
5.500 4.900 5.800

0.000 12.700
3.000 2.700 1.300 2.000

AZE 0.000
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LEGEND

E Execution D Difficulty SJ Superior Jury Penalty Pen PenaltyC Composition
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